FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Johnson to Engrossed House Bill No. 780 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In House Floor Amendment No. 1 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
- 3 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 1, at the end
- 4 of line 3, delete "R.S. 47:6301(C)(1)(f)" and insert "R.S. 47:6301(C)(1)(g)"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 6 In House Floor Amendment No. 3 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
- 7 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 1, at the
- 8 beginning of line 13, delete "47:6301(C)(1)(f)" and insert "47:6301(C)(1)(g)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 10 In House Floor Amendment No. 5 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
- 11 Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 2, between
- 12 lines 10 and 11, insert the following"
- 13 "* * *"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 15 In House Floor Amendment No. 5 of the set of five amendments proposed by Representative
- Johnson and adopted by the House of Representatives on April 8, 2014, on page 2, at the beginning of line 11, delete "(f)" and insert "(g)"

CODING: Words in struck through type are deletions from existing law; words <u>underscored</u> are additions.